 1145Juno Lighting Group  |  www.junolightinggroup.com
Undercabinet Lighting | Pro-Series Halogen
Low Voltage 1-Lamp, 2-Lamp, 3-Lamp & 4-Lamp Fixtures
Ordering Information*
Catalog No. Description
ULH109-BL  9”, 1 Lamp, Black
ULH109-BZ  9”, 1 Lamp, Brushed Bronze
ULH109-SL  9”, 1 Lamp, Brushed Silver
ULH109-WH  9”, 1 Lamp, Designer White
ULH214-BL  14”, 2 Lamps, Black
ULH214-BZ  14”, 2 Lamps, Brushed Bronze
ULH214-SL  14”, 2 Lamps, Brushed Silver
ULH214-WH  14”, 2 Lamps, Designer White
ULH322-BL  22”, 3 Lamps, Black
ULH322-BZ  22”, 3 Lamps, Brushed Bronze
ULH322-SL  22”, 3 Lamps, Brushed Silver
ULH322-WH  22”, 3 Lamps, Designer White
ULH430-BL   30”, 4 Lamps, Black
ULH430-BZ   30”, 4 Lamps, Brushed Bronze
ULH430-SL   30”, 4 Lamps, Brushed Silver
ULH430-WH   30”, 4 Lamps, Designer White
Dimensions
Finishes
Designer WhiteBlack Brushed Silver
Accessories
Catalog No. Description
JC3-8-BL 8” Jumper Cord, Black
JC3-8-WH 8” Jumper Cord, Designer White
JC3-17-BL 17” Jumper Cord, Black
JC3-17-WH 17” Jumper Cord, Designer White
JC3-26-BL 26” Jumper Cord, Black
JC3-26-WH 26” Jumper Cord, Designer White
ULH-CONN 3/8” Miniature Die-Cast
 Electrical Connector
ULH-CP-BL 6’ Cord & Plug, Black
ULH-CP-WH 6’ Cord & Plug, Designer White